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Mieszkanie 0.1
Nr
0.1.0
0.1.1
0.1.2
0.1.3

Nazwa pomieszczenia
Korytarz
Salon + Aneks
Sypialnia1
Łazienka

Pow. [m2]
6,00
22,07
8,28
3,79
40,14 m2
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T
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PARTER
Mieszkanie 1

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI
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MIESZKANIE 1
40,14 M2

PARTER

MIESZKANIE 2
44,30 M2

MIESZKANIE 3
43,06 M2
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